1 / 10 P_2013_1_GB_M2500
Product description
Modular
progressive
distributor M2500
APPLICATION
Easy to install.  Easy to modify.
Easy to maintain.

• MCC2509A
• MCC2510A
A. DISTRIBUTOR  TYPE Code
  M25
B. NUMBER  OF  SECTIONS  Code
   3  sections 03
   4  sections 04
   5  sections 05
   6  sections 06
   7  sections 07
   8  sections 08
   9  sections 09
 10  sections 10
5 / 10 P_2013_1_GB_M2500
C. REVISION  Code
 Status A
D. MONITORING  Code
 without electrical monitoring 00
 cycle switch AC470 (needs indicator pin) left hand  01
 cycle switch AC470 (needs indicator pin) right hand  02
 cycle switch AC473 (needs indicator pin) left hand  03
 cycle switch AC473 (needs indicator pin) right hand  04
 optical cycle indicato left hand  05
 optical cycle indicato right hand  06
E. THREAD  TYPE  Code
 BSPP thread Z
 UNF thread U
 NPSF thread N
F. VERSION  OF  VALVE  BOOK  Code
 without valve block 00
 with valve block for oil 01
 with valve block for grease 02
G. CODING  OF  THE  OUTLETS  Code
 A  section *
 M  section *
 E or M  section *
* is determined by segment selection of the price list
H. ACCESSORIES  Code
 without 00
 Overpressure indicator, non-relieving type,   35 bar (for selected number of outlets) 01
 Overpressure indicator, non-relieving type,   70 bar (for selected number of outlets) 02
 Overpressure indicator, non-relieving type, 105 bar (for selected number of outlets) 03
 Overpressure indicator, non-relieving type, 140 bar (for selected number of outlets) 04
 Overpressure indicator, non-relieving type, 210 bar (for selected number of outlets) 05
 Overpressure indicator, relieving type,   35 bar (for selected number of outlets)  06
 Overpressure indicator, relieving type,   70 bar (for selected number of outlets)  07
 Overpressure indicator, relieving type, 105 bar (for selected number of outlets)  08
 Overpressure indicator, relieving type, 140 bar (for selected number of outlets)  09
 Rapture disc indicator, color yellow, burst pressure 100 bar (for selected number of outlets) 10
 Rapture disc indicator, color red, burst pressure 120 bar (for selected number of outlets) 11
 Rapture disc indicator, color purple, burst pressure 220 bar (for selected number of outlets) 12
 Rapture disc indicator, color yellow/neutral, burst pressure 250 bar (for selected number of outlets) 13
6 / 10 P_2013_1_GB_M2500
ACCESSORIES  FOR  VALVE  M2500
Crossport bars  MCCA2501G